PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
PLM #441
Revised: 04/11/25
Page: 1 of 5
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
Data subject to change without notice. © Copyright 2024. MaxLite, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
PUFF FLUSH MOUNT

throughout your building!
ACCESSORY (SOLD SEPARATELY)
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION IMAGE
105035 RMMH-10 Remote Control (For Motion Sensor)
104799 RMRC-100 Remote Control (Line Voltage Microwave Bi-Level Sensor)
106318 NPP-300W Network Power Pack
107788 NPPSL-PSW Network Power Pack PIR Sensor
Page: 2 of 5
PLM #441
Revised: 04/11/25
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
Data subject to change without notice. © Copyright 2024. MaxLite, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
PUFF FLUSH MOUNT
CCT SELECTABLE SERIES
SPECIFICATIONS ML2LASPWH169CS ML2LAMPWH209CS ML2LALPWH249CS ML2LASPWHU169CS ML2LAMPWHU209CS ML2LALPWHU249CS
DETAILS
Nominal Wattage (W) 16W 20W 25W 16W 20W 24W
Lumens Delivered (lm) @
2700K 1100 1400 1700 1300 1500 2000
EM Nominal Lumen
Delivered (lm) 250 lm for 90 mins
Equivalency 75W INC 100W INC 125W INC 100W INC 125W INC 150W INC
Efficacy (lm/W) 69 70 68 81 80 83
Beam Angle 120°
CRI ≥90
Color Temperature (K) 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
L70 Lifetime (Hrs) ≥54,000 Hrs
Voltage 120V (Triac Dimming, 10%)  & 120-277V ( 0-10V Dimming, 10%)
Power Factor ≥0.90
Housing Steel
Lens Polysterene plastic
Mounting Ceiling flush mount
Operating Temperature -4°F to 104°F
Listings Title 24, cETLus, FCC
Environment Damp locations, Indoor
Warranty 5 Years PR
EL
IM
IN
AR
Y
ORDER CODE
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER ES ID
103950 ML2LASPWH169CS 2362780
104651 ML2LAMPWH209CS 2363296
104652 ML2LALPWH249CS 2363297
104653 ML2LASPWHU169CS 2362863
104654 ML2LAMPWHU209CS 2362867
104655 ML2LALPWHU249CS 2362871
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS
DIMMER BRAND MODELS FIXTURE MODEL
LUTRON
DVCL-153P, CTCL-153P, TGCL-153P,